
Public Transportation 
PO Box 309 
Boonville, NC  27011 
Phone:  336-367-3532 or 336-367-3530 
Email: transportation@yveddi.com 
 
February 20, 2013 
The Yadkin Valley Economic Development District Inc. offers for sale the following SURPLUS VEHICLES. 
“As is” condition applies to each vehicle.  Bid opening,  March 19, 2013 @ 10:00 a.m. 
 
Short 
ID 

Vin Number Make/Model Type Mileage Minimum 
Bid 

Bid 

201 1FTSS34L47DA63906 2007 Ford Lift Van 195027 3,500.00  
307 1FTSS34L27DA63905 2007 Ford Lift 264410 3,500.00  
430 1D4GP24R05B316317 2005 Dodge Caravan 226722 1,000.00  
 
Bid Submission- The above Bid(s) is/ are submitted as a valid offer to purchase the vehicle (s) listed 
above. 

Bidder Name_____________________________________________________________________ 

Address__________________________________________________________________________ 

City /State/ Zip____________________________________________________________________ 

Telephone______________________________ Tax ID (SS# or TIN)___________________________ 

Signature _____________________________________________Date________________________ 

Vehicles may be inspected from 8:00 a.m. till 5:00 p.m. Monday - Friday.  Vehicles and bid sheets  are 
located at  1413 W. Main St.  Yadkinville,  NC  Phone: 679-2071. Bid sheets also available on line at 
yveddi.com . 
 
General Conditions 
A. Bid Closing Date: March 18, 2013 no later than 5:00 pm  
B. Sealed Bid(s) mailed to” Sealed Bid” C/O YVEDDI Transportation PO Box 309 Boonville, NC 27011 

or dropped off @533 N. Carolina Avenue, Highway 601N Boonville, NC  27011 or @ our 
Yadkinville address listed above. 

D. Notice of Awards to be made via telephone or in writing within three 
 Working  days. 
E. Payment by selected bidder to be made in cash or valid check prior to delivery of vehicle title 

and pick up vehicle. Title will be issued with payment. 
F. All vehicles sold "as is" with no warranty implied. 
G. Vehicle(s) sold must be picked up immediately after sold.  The YVEDDI  
 Will not be responsible for any damage or theft. 
H. For further information or inspection of vehicles, contact: Jeff Cockerham,  336-367-3532, 

generally Monday - Friday, 8:00 am – 5:00 p.m. 

mailto:transportation@yveddi.com

